The PA-5000 Series is a next-generation
firewall that delivers unprecedented
visibility and control over applications,
users and content on enterprise
networks.
The Palo Alto NetworksTM PA-5000 Series is comprised of three
high performance platforms, the PA-5020, the PA-5050 and
the PA-5060, all of which are targeted at high speed Internet

reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication
without notice. PAN_SS_PA5000_051811
ORDERING INFORMATION	 PA-5060 	 PA-5050	 PA-5020
Platform	 PAN-PA-5060 	 PAN-PA-5050	 PAN-PA-5020
Solid State Disk Drives (120 GB)	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120 	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-120
Solid State Disk Drives (240 GB)	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240 	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240	 PAN-PA-5000-SSD-240
AC Power Supply	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-AC
DC Power Supply	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC		 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-DC	 PAN-PA-5000-PWR-
DCFan Tray 	 PAN-PA-5000-FAN	 PAN-PA-5000-FAN	 PAN-PA-5000-FAN
Fan Filter	 PAN-PA-5000-FLTR	 PAN-PA-5000-FLTR	 PAN-PA-5000-FLTR